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Home Contents Insurance

With NBF Home Contents Insurance provided by Oman Insurance, cover is provided for an unexpected loss or physical damage to your

contents and personal possessions.

NBF and Oman Insurance gives you the flexibility to choose the right cover for your lifestyle.

Table of benefits

Sum insured
(AED)

Sum insured
(AED)

Sum insured
(AED)

Home Contents

Accidental damage to contents

50,000

100,000

300,000

Jewellery

Contents temporarily removed

Loss of rent & alternative accommodation

Personal belongings

Loss or theft of money

Replacement of locks & keys

Spoilage of food in deep freezer

Loss of documents -passport, driving license, work permit and residence permit

Occupier’s personal liability

Tenant’s liability

Fatal injury cover

Second medical opinion

Premium

Domestic Helper Protection Cover (optional cover at additional cost)

Accidental death

Accidental medical reimbursement
Repatriation expenses

Additional premium

12,500

10,000

15,500

3,000

2,000

1,000

2,000

2,000

Up to 1,000,000
Up to 1,000,000
100,000
included

200

30,000
10,000
5000

79

25,000

20,000

30,000

12,000

2500

1500

2500

2,000

Up to 2,000,000
Up to 1,000,000
100,000
included

380

30,000
10,000
5000

79

25,000

60,000

90,000

25,000

3000

2500

3000

2,000

Up to 2,000,000
Up to 1,000,000
100,000
included

1140

30,000
10,000
5000

79



