

With NBF Home Contents Insurance provided by Oman Insurance, cover is provided for an unexpected loss or physical damage to your contents and personal possessions.

NBF and Oman Insurance gives you the flexibility to choose the right cover for your lifestyle.

Table of benefits	Sum insured (AED)	Sum insured (AED)	Sum insured (AED)
Home Contents	Silver	Gold	Platinum
Accidental damage to contents	50,000	100,000	300,000
Sub-limits for:			
Jewellery	12,500	25,000	25,000
Contents temporarily removed	10,000	20,000	60,000
Loss of rent & alternative accommodation	15,500	30,000	90,000
Personal belongings	3,000	12,000	25,000
Loss or theft of money	2,000	2500	3000
Replacement of locks & keys	1,000	1500	2500
Spoilage of food in deep freezer	2,000	2500	3000
Loss of documents -passport, driving license, work permit and residence permit	2,000	2,000	2,000
Occupier's personal liability	Up to 1,000,000	Up to 2,000,000	Up to 2,000,000
Tenant's liability	Up to 1,000,000	Up to 1,000,000	Up to 1,000,000
Fatal injury cover	100,000	100,000	100,000
Second medical opinion	included	included	included
Premium	200	380	1140
Domestic Helper Protection Cover (optional cover at additional cost)			
Accidental death	30,000	30,000	30,000
Accidental medical reimbursement	10,000	10,000	10,000
Repatriation expenses	5000	5000	5000
Additional premium	79	79	79